
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

September, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 3,339 0 0 2,031 0 1,055 0 0

Allegany 422 0 0 0 92 270 0 0

Broome 2,518 0 0 93 0 665 1,694 0

Cattaraugus 944 0 0 0 185 656 0 0

Cayuga 1,351 0 0 0 0 721 530 0

Chautauqua 1,626 0 0 0 154 1,407 0 0

Chemung 779 0 0 0 0 407 332 0

Chenango 756 0 0 13 0 391 331 0

Clinton 1,312 0 0 0 0 890 382 0

Columbia 963 0 0 443 0 506 0 0

Cortland 794 0 0 0 0 548 203 0

Delaware 556 0 0 75 0 333 148 0

Dutchess 4,436 0 0 155 0 2,382 0 0

Erie 9,452 0 0 0 1,035 3,363 0 0

Essex 674 0 0 10 0 415 234 0

Franklin 642 0 0 0 0 365 277 0

Fulton 1,032 0 0 175 0 823 31 0

Genesee 871 0 0 0 0 678 0 0

Greene 717 0 0 320 0 397 0 0

Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 60 22 0

Herkimer 1,545 0 0 23 0 1,170 340 0

Jefferson 1,572 0 0 0 0 145 1,058 0

Lewis 681 0 0 0 0 165 497 0

Livingston 833 0 0 0 0 193 592 0

Madison 1,074 0 0 0 0 548 486 0

Monroe 10,598 0 0 0 0 1,427 8,276 0

Montgomery 952 0 0 303 0 624 25 0

Nassau 26,796 1,322 6,371 0 0 6,103 0 3,814

Niagara 2,792 0 0 0 0 2,229 0 0

Oneida 3,894 0 0 25 0 2,294 1,336 0

Onondaga 6,819 0 0 0 0 3,310 2,111 0

Ontario 1,967 0 0 0 0 233 1,632 0

Orange 7,170 1,578 0 99 0 3,295 0 0

Orleans 715 0 0 0 46 390 279 0

Oswego 2,130 0 0 0 0 1,245 394 0

Otsego 1,059 0 0 160 0 500 399 0

Putnam 1,852 0 553 0 0 1,299 0 0

Rensselaer 2,002 0 0 1,284 0 611 0 0

Rockland 9,197 522 0 0 0 6,735 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,546 0 0 0 0 596 819 0

Saratoga 3,352 0 0 1,795 0 1,415 0 0

Schenectady 2,529 0 0 1,107 0 1,313 0 0

Schoharie 423 0 0 299 0 124 0 0

Schuyler 262 0 0 0 0 118 144 0

Seneca 479 0 0 0 0 67 404 0

Steuben 1,356 0 0 0 0 608 748 0

Suffolk 34,652 3,409 4,606 0 0 8,188 0 6,802

Sullivan 1,129 0 0 0 0 438 0 0

Tioga 628 0 0 30 0 281 300 0

Tompkins 1,294 0 0 0 0 557 473 0

Ulster 3,182 0 0 224 0 1,720 0 0

Warren 1,267 0 0 304 0 894 0 0

Washington 1,443 0 0 428 0 1,015 0 0

Wayne 2,124 0 0 0 0 407 1,693 0

Westchester 13,158 1,177 2,320 0 0 3,129 0 0

Wyoming 723 0 0 0 148 575 0 0

Yates 410 0 0 0 0 38 372 0

Bronx 15,734 1,779 1,699 0 0 2,391 0 5,001

Kings 42,453 696 12,506 0 0 6,753 0 6,619

New York 8,327 473 1,600 0 0 1,469 0 2,446

Queens 43,950 1,032 10,009 0 0 8,770 0 8,786

Richmond 6,095 38 2,616 0 0 1,871 0 506

Total 303,430 12,026 42,280 9,396 1,660 91,585 26,562 33,974

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

September, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,339 0 0 0 113 0 68 0 72

Allegany 422 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0

Broome 2,518 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0

Cattaraugus 944 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0

Cayuga 1,351 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0

Chautauqua 1,626 0 0 0 0 0 14 51 0

Chemung 779 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Chenango 756 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

Clinton 1,312 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Columbia 963 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Cortland 794 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0

Delaware 556 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,436 0 0 0 1,522 0 0 0 377

Erie 9,452 0 3,835 0 0 0 0 1,179 40

Essex 674 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Franklin 642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,032 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Genesee 871 0 0 0 169 0 24 0 0

Greene 717 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,545 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Jefferson 1,572 0 0 0 38 0 331 0 0

Lewis 681 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Livingston 833 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,074 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Monroe 10,598 0 0 0 658 0 237 0 0

Montgomery 952 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 26,796 2,117 0 0 0 0 6,992 0 77

Niagara 2,792 0 485 0 0 0 76 0 2

Oneida 3,894 0 0 0 0 0 239 0 0

Onondaga 6,819 0 0 0 0 773 625 0 0

Ontario 1,967 0 0 0 80 0 22 0 0

Orange 7,170 0 0 0 1,687 0 326 0 185

Orleans 715 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,130 0 0 0 0 255 236 0 0

Otsego 1,059 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,852 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,002 0 0 0 51 0 20 0 36

Rockland 9,197 0 0 0 1,120 0 494 0 326

St. Lawrence 1,546 0 0 0 0 0 131 0 0

Saratoga 3,352 0 0 0 142 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,529 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 9

Schoharie 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 262 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 479 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Steuben 1,356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 34,652 2,144 0 0 0 0 9,503 0 0

Sullivan 1,129 0 0 0 691 0 0 0 0

Tioga 628 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,294 0 0 0 0 264 0 0 0

Ulster 3,182 0 0 0 949 0 86 0 203

Warren 1,267 0 0 0 50 0 19 0 0

Washington 1,443 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,124 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0

Westchester 13,158 758 0 0 5,053 0 721 0 0

Wyoming 723 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 15,734 573 0 3,206 0 0 695 0 390

Kings 42,453 1,228 0 3,838 0 0 10,271 0 542

New York 8,327 515 0 871 0 0 756 0 197

Queens 43,950 3,057 0 6,136 0 0 5,034 0 1,126

Richmond 6,095 362 0 0 0 0 702 0 0

Total 303,430 10,754 4,320 14,051 12,471 1,335 38,041 1,393 3,582

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


